
KEY SAFES



KEY SAFE STZ 

Model STZ 140

KEY SAFES

made in

EU
VDMA

B

S2 according to EN 14450
B according to VDMA 24992 (Conditions May ´95)

Body: Double-walled
Door: Double-walled
Hinges: Internal
Door opening angle: 90°
Safes with pull-out partitions, hook bars continuously adjustable

Also available as a version for car keys (longer hooks).

High security double-bit key lock
2 keys (65 mm)

Anthracite gray, RAL 7016

SECURITY LEVEL 

DESIGN

LOCKING

PAINTING



KEY SAFE STZ

KEY SAFES

made in

EU
VDMA

B

Model External dim. in mm
Höhe       Breite       Tiefe

Door
1 / 2 leaf

Weight
(Kg)

STZ 60
STZ 100
STZ 140
STZ 200
STZ 280

1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf 
1-leaf 
1-leaf

31
38
46
43
52

200
200
200
250
250

450
600
800
600
800

450
450
450
450
450

Number
Partition wall

60
100
140
200
280

Number
Hooks 

0
0
0
1*
1*

STZ 60
STZ 100
STZ 140
STZ 200
STZ 280

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

                                  Standardlocking                                                             Optional locking systems 

Model

LOCKING OPTIONS

Double-bit key lock Electronic
combination lock 

Mounting holes
Backwall     Floor

4
6
6
6
6

0
0
0
0
0

* Swivel panel, ** key panels on telescopic extension

As of 01/2022 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.

STZ 200STZ 140STZ 100STZ 60 STZ 280



Müller Safe GmbH

In der Hirtenwiese 6

35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de


