







KEY SAFE STZ















Model STZ 140



SECURITY LEVEL S2 according to EN 14450

B according to VDMA 24992 (Conditions May '95)



DESIGN Body: Double-walled

Door: Double-walled Hinges: Internal

Door opening angle: 90°

Safes with pull-out partitions, hook bars continuously adjustable

Also available as a version for car keys (longer hooks).

P

LOCKING High security double-bit key lock

2 keys (65 mm)



PAINTING Anthracite gray, RAL 7016



KEY SAFE **STZ**





















STZ 60

60 STZ 100

STZ 140

STZ 200

STZ 280

Model	Extern Höhe	al dim. Breite	in mm Tiefe	Number Hooks	Number Partition wall	Door 1 / 2 leaf	Mountin Backwall		Weight (Kg)
STZ 60	450	450	200	60	0	1-leaf	4	0	31
STZ 100	600	450	200	100	0	1-leaf	6	0	38
STZ 140	800	450	200	140	0	1-leaf	6	0	46
STZ 200	600	450	250	200	1*	1-leaf	6	0	43
STZ 280	800	450	250	280	1*	1-leaf	6	0	52

^{*} Swivel panel, ** key panels on telescopic extension

Q LOCKING OPTIONS

	Standardlocking	Optional locking systems
Model	라 Double-bit key lock	Electronic combination lock
STZ 60	•	
STZ 100	•	
STZ 140	•	
STZ 200	•	
STZ 280	•	

